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	Brent D. Adams
	P-(910)892-8177

F-(910)892-0652
	P.O. Box 1389, Dunn  - 28335
	119 Lucknow Square, Dunn – 28334

brent@brentadams.com 
	Adams & Assoc.

	Alton D. Bain
	P-(910)893-5111

F-(910)893-6956
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	65 Bain St., Lillington – 27546

abain@bainlawyers.com 
	Bain & McRae, LLP
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F-
	107 E. Divine St. Dunn, NC 28334
	107 E. Divine St. Dunn, NC 28334
attorneybell@outlook.com 
	Bell Law Office
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	P-(910)893-2900

F-(910)758-2457
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	P-(910)893-2900

F-(910)758-2457
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	Buzzard law Firm
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	P-(910)339-1100
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bcarver@lawyercarver.com
	Carver Law Firm, PLLC

	Freddie Cruz
	P-(910)814-8777

F-(910)814-1888
	P.O. Box 365, Lillington- 27546
	760 McKinney Pkwy, Lillington –

Freddie@wunschlawfirm.com
	Wunsch Law Firm

	Parrish Hayes Daughtry
	P-(910)892-2178

F-(910)891-1198
	111 Commerce Dr., Dunn – 28334
	111 Commerce Dr., Dunn – 28334 pdaughtry@harnettlaw.com 
	Hayes, Williams, Turner & Daughtry
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	P-(910)893-2695

F-(910)893-4608
	P.O. Box 56, Lillington – 27546
	101 E. Front St., Lillington – 27546

Jpdlaw2695@aol.com 
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	P-(910)893-5107

F-(910)893-6049
	P.O. Box 69, Lillington – 27546
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F-(910)892-1613
	107 E. Divine St., Dunn – 28334


	107 E. Divine St., Dunn – 28334

randofflaw@gmail.com  
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	P-(910)897-2105

F-(910)897-2805
	P.O. Box 794,  Erwin – 28339
	102B South 12th St., Erwin – 28339

jduke@morrisdukestewart.com
	

	Charlene Edwards
	P-(910)893-1128

F-(910)893-1138
	P.O. Box 2446, Lillington – 27546
	1170 N. Main St., Lillington - 27546

charlene@lillingtonlawyers.com
	Edwards Law Firm

	Joe Ellis


	P-(910)814-7632
	800 N. Raleigh St, Ste C2
Angier, NC  27501
	Joe@angierlaw.com
	Law Office of Joseph W. Ellis

	L. Holt Felmet
	P-(910)893-2999

F-(910)893-3255
	P.O. Box 1689, Lillington – 27546
	32 E. Front St., Lillington – 27546

holt@felmetlaw.com  
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	P-(910)892-9175

F-(910)892-0553
	P.O. Box 971, Dunn – 28335
	600 W. Cumberland St., Dunn – 28334
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	Parker and Frey, PLLC

	Adam Lane Gregory
	P-(919)894-8800
F-(919)894-8801
	255 Bowling Spring Dr., Angier-27501
	255 Bowling Spring Dr., Angier-27501
adam@algregorylaw.com  
	Law Office of Adam Lane Gregory
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	P-(919)256-5577
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	P.O. Box 491, Angier -  27501
	P.O. Box 491, Angier- 27501
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	Groh Law Firm
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	Buzzard Law Firm
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	P-(919)639-9663
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	Adams, Howell, Sizemore & Adams, P.A.
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	Jernigan Law Firm
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	P-(910)892-2184

F-(910)892-5487
	P.O. Box 397, Dunn – 28335
	302 W. Edgerton St., Dunn – 28334

bojones@jandjlawnc.com 
	Jones & Jones



	Jesse Jones
	P-(910)814-2661

F-(910)814-3709
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jessejoneslaw@gmail.com  
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	206 W. Front St., Lillington – 27546

lynnekay1959@gmail.com 
	

	Reginald B. Kelly
	P-(910)893-8183

F-(910)814-4991
	P. O. Box 1118, Lillington – 27546
	900 S. Main St., Lillington – 27546

reggie@kelly-west.com 
	Kelly & West, PA

	Mark Key
	P-(910)814-3662

F-(910)814-2913
	P.O. Box 2481, Lillington - 27546
	206 W. Front St., Lillington – 27546

keymrk@aol.com 
	The Key Law Firm

	R. Allen Lytch
	P-(910)892-2152

F-(910)892-8212
	P. O. Box 157, Dunn – 28335
	602 W. Broad St., Dunn – 28334

lytchlaw@yahoo.com  
	Same

	Lee Tart Malone
	P-(910)892-5388

F-(910)892-1337
	700 W. Broad St, Dunn – 28334
	700 W. Broad St, Dunn – 28334

Lee@tartlaw.com 
	Tart Law Group, PA

	Lynn A. Matthews
	P-(910)892-9102

F-(910)892-9103
	1103 W. Cumberland, Dunn - 28334


	1103 W. Cumberland, Dunn - 28334

lynn@matthewslawgrouppc.com  
	Same

	David F. McRae
	P-(910)893-5111

F-(910)893-6956
	65 Bain Street, Lillington – 27546
	65 Bain Street, Lillington – 27546

dmcrae@bainlawyers.com 
	Bain & McRae, LLP

	Marshall Miller
	C-(910) 890-0687

P-(919) 346-0400
	300 South Main Street., Ste 212
Holly Springs - 27540
	300 South Main Street., Ste 212,
Holly Springs - 27540
Marshall@harnettlawyer.com
	Miller & Smith, PLLC
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	Joshua C. Mitchell
	P-(910)808-1226

F-(910)944-3280
	800 N. Raleigh St, Suite C2-Angier, 27501
	800 N. Raleigh St, Ste C2-Angier, 27501

joshmitchell.law@gmail.com 
	Mitchell Law

	Timothy Morris
	P-(910)897-2105

F-(910)897-2805
	P.O. Box 794,  Erwin – 28339
	102B South 12th St., Erwin – 28339

tmorris@morrisdukestewart.com 
	Same
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	P-(919)412-9935
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	130A Pine State Street-Lillington,27546
daniel@danielmooselaw.com
	Same
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	P. O. Box 1118, Lillington – 27546
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Elizabeth@kelly-west.com 
	Kelly & West, PA
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	P-(919) 552-2501 

F-(919) 552-0292
	P.O. Box 1381, F. V.- 27526
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aparker@fuquayvarinalaw.com   
	Mercogliano & Assoc., PA.

	Jerry D. Parker
	P-(910)892-9175

F-(910)892-0553
	P.O. Box 971, Dunn – 28335
	600 W. Cumberland St., Dunn – 28334

Jerry@JDParker.com 
	Parker and Frey, PLLC

	Chelly Pennington
	P-(919) 508-7910

F-(919) 867-2757
	728A N. Raleigh St., Angier - 27501
	728A N. Raleigh St., Angier – 27501

chelly@cpenningtonlaw.com 
	Law Office of Chelly Pennington

	P. Tilghman Pope
	P-(910)892-4029

F-(910)892-7275
	P.O. Box 928, Dunn – 28335
	403 W. Broad St., Dunn – 28334

tilghman@plgpa.com 
	Pope Law Group, PA 

	Shelia Pope
	P-(919) 639-6688

F-(919) 639-7066
	P. O. Box 790, Angier – 27501
	4590 Old Buies Creek Rd, Angier

spope@popeandpope.com 
	Pope & Pope

	Wiley Pope
	P-(910)892-4029

F-(910)892-7275
	P.O. Box 928, Dunn – 28335
	403 W. Broad St., Dunn – 28334

Wiley@plgpa.com  
	Pope Law Group, PA 

	Will Pope
	P-(919) 639-6688

F-(919) 639-7066
	P. O. Box 790, Angier – 27501
	4590 Old Buies Creek Rd, Angier

wpope@popeandpope.com
	Pope & Pope

	Elisa Cyre Salmon
	P-(910)984-1012

F-(910) 893-2695
	P.O. Box 185, Lillington – 27546
	101 E. Front St., Lillington– 27546

esalmon@salmonfirm.com 
	Salmon & Gilmore, LLP

	Gregory Scott Smith
	P-(910)-986-9917
	429 Flynn-McPherson Rd

Cameron, NC   28326
	Gsmith19@my.asl.edu
	

	Tammy Smith
	P-(910) 890-0687

P-(919) 346-0400
	300 South Main Street., Ste 212

Holly Springs - 27540
	300 South Main Street., Ste 212

Holly Springs - 27540
tammy@harnettlawyer.com
	Miller & Smith, PLLC

	Dwight W. Snow
	P-(910)892-8199

F-(910)892-5487
	P. O. Box 397, Dunn – 28335
	302 W. Edgerton St., Dunn – 28334

dwight@dsnowattorney.com   
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	P.O. Box 794,  Erwin – 28339
	102B South 12th St., Erwin – 28339


	




	Attorney Name
	Phone /Fax Number
	Mailing Address
	Street Address/

e-mail address
	Firm

Name

	
	
	
	
	

	Kathryn J. Tart
	P-(910)892-3112

F-(910) 892-4010
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kathryn@kjt-law.com
	Kathryn Tart, PLLC
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btaylor@bainlawyers.com
	Bain & McRae,

LLP

	Reagan W. Taylor
	P-(910)892-2178

F-(910)891-1198
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	111 Commerce Dr., Dunn – 28334

rtaylor@harnettlaw.com
	Hayes, Williams, Turner & Daughtry

	Douglas E. Turner, Jr.
	P-(910)892-2178

F-(910)891-1198
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	Hayes, Williams, Turner & Daughtry

	Stacy Weaver
	P-(910)808-1395

F-(910)839-8364
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stacyweaverlaw@outlook.com 
	Weaver Law Firm

	Magdalena H. White
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F-(919)882-8911
	360 N. Raleigh St., Angier - 27501
	360 N. Raleigh St., Angier - 27501

mwhitelawonline@gmail.com  
	same
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Attorney at Law, PLLC

	Jason Wunsch
	P-(910)814-8777

F-(910)814-1888
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	Wunsch Law Firm

	Mike Yopp
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michael.yopp@yopplawfirm.com  
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